



MEBIN BIJU  
POOKKEKUDIYIL HOUSE,  
MALIPPARA P.O,  
KOTHAMANGALAM, ERNAKULAM,  
KERALA, INDIA, PIN: 686692



Customer ID: 960343992  
IFSC Code: UTIB0004419  
MICR Code: 690218122  
Nominee Registered: Y

Registered Mobile No: +918137055579  
Registered Email ID: Mebinbiju696@gmail.com  
Scheme: SAVINGS-EASYACCESS

Statement of Account No :924010026286785 for the period (From: 19-06-2024 To : 19-09-2024)

Tran Date	Chq No	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance	Init. Br
		OPENING BALANCE			815344.00	
19-06-2024		UPI/P2A/UNNIKRISHNAN/AXIS BANK/UTIB0000869/9220100349184		50.00	815394.00	869
20-06-2024		NEFT/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511		45000.00	860394.00	869
20-06-2024		NEFT/BIBIN/FEDERAL BANK BANK/FDRL00028869/1010235468414	50000.00		810394.00	869
22-06-2024		NEFT/BIJU MATHEW/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002552/10090100422319		22000.00	832394.00	869
25-06-2024		NEFT/ALEXANDER P/SBI BANK/SBIN0002447/2400178007930		14593.00	846987.00	869
26-06-2024		UPI/P2A/209871397185/AJITH/HDFCBANK/UPI/6545316587645132		5000.00	851987.00	869
30-06-2024		IMPS/IRISH M/SBI BANK/SBIN0001248/24580043255		9500.00	861487.00	869
04-07-2024		IMPS/AJITH/HDFC BANK/HDFC0003654/54657596357696	158.00		861329.00	869
04-07-2024		NEFT/BIJU MATHEW/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002552/10090100422319	45000.00		816329.00	869
04-07-2024		NEFT/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511		10907.00	827236.00	869
04-07-2024		IMPS/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511		3800.00	831036.00	869
05-07-2024		IMPS/ALEXANDER P/SBI BANK/SBIN0002447/2400178007930		2000.00	833036.00	869
06-07-2024		NEFT/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511	20000.00		813036.00	869
08-07-2024		IMPS/IRISH M/SBI BANK/SBIN0001248/24580043255		419.00	813455.00	869
08-07-2024		UPI/P2A/BEST BAKERS/AXIS BANK/224800001324005	83.00		813372.00	869
09-07-2024		UPI/P2A/210150750037/SURESH BA/AXIS BANK/UPI		400.00	813772.00	869
11-07-2024		NEFT/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511		19988.00	833760.00	869
11-07-2024		NEFT/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511		25000.00	858760.00	869
11-07-2024		NEFT/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511	30000.00		828760.00	869
11-07-2024		IMPS/AROMAL/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00028810/8416514918454		2000.00	830760.00	869
14-07-2024		IMPS/NISHAN/UNION BANK/UNB00003546/894568546445103		2500.00	833260.00	869
15-07-2024		IMPS/AROMAL/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00028810/8416514918454		2000.00	835260.00	869
15-07-2024		IMPS/AROMAL/FEDERAL BANK /FDRL00028810/8416514918454	2500.00		832760.00	869
18-07-2024		NEFT/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511	24217.00		808543.00	869
18-07-2024		NEFT/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511	25000.00		783543.00	869
19-07-2024		IMPS/CHINNU ALEXANDER/AXIS BANK/UTIB0002153/27900043820		2000.00	785543.00	869

20-07-2024	UPI/P2A/209354639457/ASWATHY/IOB BANK/UPI	670.00		784873.00	869
20-07-2024	NEFT/BIJU MATHEW/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002552/10090100422319		12170.00	797043.00	869
21-07-2024	IMPS/BIJU MATHEW/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002552/10090100422319		6000.00	803043.00	869
23-07-2024	NEFT/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511		10000.00	813043.00	869
24-07-2024	UPI/P2M/209614091189/billdeskt/ICICI BANK/UPI	650.00		812393.00	869
27-07-2024	IMPS/MABLE ALEXANDER/SBI BANK/SBI BANK/SBIN0001247/2438007004528		1056.00	813449.00	869
28-07-2024	UPI/P2A/209752322816/VIJIMOL/UNB 000525445BA/UPI		299.00	813748.00	869
28-0872024	UPI/P2A/J K STORE/AXIS BANK/565480002184/UPI	10.45		813737.55	869
01-08-2024	IMPS/BIJU MATHEW/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002552/10090100422319		5714.00	819451.55	869
03-08-2024	IMPS/MABLE ALEXANDER/SBI BANK/SBI BANK/SBIN0001247/2438007004528		3000.00	822451.55	869
05-08-2024	IMPS/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511		2000.00	824451.55	869
05-08-2024	IMPS/ALEXANDER P/SBI BANK/SBIN0002447/2400178007930		2500.00	826951.55	869
11-08-2024	UPI/P2A/ZOMATO/AXIS BANK/31503548005405/UPI	317.00		826634.55	869
15-08-2024	UPI/P2A/ARUN JOHN/FEDERAL BANK/56650431060805/UPI	500.00		826134.55	869
23-08-2024	UPI/P2A/AMAZON/SBI BANK/3210332103202/UPI	1056.00		825078.55	869
02-09-2024	IMPS/ALEXANDER P/SBI BANK/SBIN0002447/2400178007930		4000.00	829078.55	869
07-09-2024	UPI/P2A/BEST BAKERS/HDFC BANK/32130 2020526/UPI	55.00		829023.55	869
14-09-2024	IMPS/SHIMI BIJU/FEDERAL BANK/FDRL0002488/10060100407511		3600.00	832623.55	869
14-09-2024	IMPS/ALEXANDER P/SBI BANK/SBIN0002447/2400178007930		2000.00	834623.55	869
15-09-2024	UPI/P2A/NIKHIL MATHEW/IOB BANK/544030035168/UPI	800.00		833823.55	869
18-09-2024	UPI/P2A/ARUN JOHN/HDFC BANK/351654030484/UPI	200.00		833623.55	869
19-09-2024	IMPS/ALEXANDER P/SBI BANK/SBIN0002447/2400178007930		3600.00	837223.55	869
	TRANSACTION TOTAL	201216.45	223096.00		
	CLOSING BALANCE			837223.55	



1. The 'charges' in the above statement indicate the net chargeable amount for the month. However, the actual charge debited to the account might have elements of past unrecovered charge also.
2. The chargeable amount is exclusive of Goods and Service Tax.

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken thathe/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. Itexcludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your in Connect password login id anddebit card number through emails OR phone call Further, we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com.

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. Toknow more about the applicable charges,please visit [www.axisbank.com](http://www.axisbank.com)

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current, fixed, recurring etc\* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both\* (\* for exceptions and details please refer [www.dicgc.org.in](http://www.dicgc.org.in) )

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD, TRISHUL, Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad .  
380006. This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

**Legends :**

- ICONN - Transaction through Internet Banking
- VMT-ICON - Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking
- AUTOSWEEP - Transfer to linked fixed deposit
- REV SWEEP - Interest on Linked fixed Deposit
- CLG - Cheque Clearing Transaction
- EDC - Credit transaction through EDC Machine
- SETU - Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

++++ End of Statement +++++



For Axis Bank  
*Sandeep*  
Branch Manager  
Manarcad